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

$112,000 

Empire Business 
Brokers 

570-824-5250 

TURN SPARE TIME INTO §§ 
Mail-Order/ E- 
Commerce PT/FT Ful 
training. Free Booklet 
www.dreamingold.com 
888-216-3968 

ESCAPE THE CORPORATE 
RAT RACE! 

Be Self- Employed. 
Mail- order/Internet. 
One-on-One Training. 

Free Booklet. 
888-554-8298 

ww seTsizescape som 

  

    
  

WINGER: KET eTol glo AVg (SES 
Writers: for feature stories, interviews, publicity 
and ad copy. Must be able to produce —inter- 

esting, accurate articles in a consistent voice. 
Must have experience researching, fact check- 

deadlines. 

publication a plus. 

print pieces. 

institutional standards. 

Submittals:   

ing, editing, and proofing copy. 

Copy to be delivered in MS Word; 
experience in cross-platform file saving and Mac 
OS helpful; knowledge of Quark XPress, In- 

Design, or PageMaker helpful. 
digital or 35 mm cameras to take photos for 

Artist: Page layout artists proficient in Quark 
XPress, lllustrator, and Photoshop needed for 2- 

and-4 color brochures, ads, catalogs, and other 

Knowledge of printing and pre- 

press procedures necessary. Must be able to 

use existing templates to revise current pieces 

and to design new documents in keeping with 

Resume, samples of published 

work, list of clients, and references; portfolio. 

Inquiries, resume and application 
materials should be directed to: 

(02o]] [=o SR IV IET=TTeloT {o [FR 

Attention: College Relations 

Must meet 

Ability to use 

  
301 Lake Street,Dallas, PA 18612 
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INSURANCE 
STAFF 

POSITION 

[oTe] [ToT glo] [o [T&S 

    

    

4 Located in the W-B area 

4 Assist with agent’s marketing efforts 

LA ENCE ETRY 
This employment opportunity is with a State 
Farm agent, not with State Farm Insurance 
Companies and requires the successful 

completion of licensing requirements to sell 
and service State Farm products. 

Please mail or fax resume: 

State farm Agency 
Field Office 

600 Baltimore Drive W-B, PA 18702 

Ph: 570-821-7525 Fax: 570-821-7535 
  

  

STATE FARM 

  

    INSURANCE 
kd 
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SY 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

Appliances 415 
REFRIGERATOR, 15.4 

cu. ft., white, top DALLAS 
freezer self-defrost, 2 
$275.00 OBO 
like new 287-5617 

Building 
Materials 420 
  

LADDER 
Full size, racks for 
pickup truck. 2 90” 

side mount tool box all 
for $200. 
654-2607 

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 
ADJUSTABLE BED, 
twin size with massage, 
perfect condition hardly 
used, paid $700. asking 
$350. 287-1883 

BEDROOM SET 
CHERRY WOOD 

Bed, chest, 2 night- 
stand, dresser & mirror. 
New still in box. Retail 
$7000 sell $2450. Ar- 
moire avail. 350-4797 

COUCHES (2) navy, 
beige & burgundy 
country plaid. Exc. 
cond. $250/ea. 
Call 696-4478 

DINING ROOM SET 
Cherry Wood, Double 
pedestal table w/ leaf, 
(8) Queen Ann chairs, 
lighted hutch & buffet, 
new still in box, retail 

$7000. Sell $1550 
Server available. 

Call 570-341-7559 

RECLINER-LIFT Blue & 
gold. Swivel rocker both 
in good condition. Call 
675-3139 

SECTIONAL, Lancer, 
blue/wht. brgdy plaid, 5 
pcs wood trim, w/ 2 end 
recliners, Pd. $1750 ask 
$750. 735-1869 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Miscellaneous 480 

SALON EQUIPMENT 
Everything that you 
need plus a tanning 

bed. $1500 
Call 283-2997 

  

Restaurant 

Equipment 507 

FREEZER 
walk-in, 12’ x 14’ 5 HP 
compresser, needs to 
be dismantled, make 
offer 822-9287 

ICE CREAM machine, 
slush machine, ice ma- 
chine, flip-top freezer, 
All NSF. All like new 
696-2101 

  

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

FIREWOOD - SEASONED 
All hard wood split & 

delivered. $50 
truckload (2/3 of a 
cord) 256-4363 

  

ll LL 
Homes For Sale 800 

BEAR CREEK 
Lovely 3 fl. townhouse, 
country setting, pet 
friendly. Kit. LR, DR, 6 
BR. Appliances incl. 
$950.per/mo + utilities. 
Call Donna L.@ ext. 892 

Freeman RE. 
696-3801 

  

  

    ] 

Immaculate 3 yr old, 5 
Br, 3.2 bath home in 
Deer Meadows Estate, 
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

Bunker Hill Area 
Or close proximity to 

Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

© BACK NOUNTAIN® 
1 BR apt. hardwood firs. 
Porch overlooking creek 
& mountainside $475 
/mo. incl. heat, water & 
garbage. OSP. Sec. Ref. 
No pets. 655-1711 

DALLAS 
2nd floor Mod. 1 BF 
apt, w/w carpet, stove . 
refrig. included, OS} 
$375/ mo + Utils sec 
ref/lease, Req. No pet: 
Call 298-2693 for an app 

EXETER 
1st fir, 1 BR, new carpet, 
water, garbage in- 
cluded. No pets. 
$385/mo + sec. 

570-262-8860 

*x EXETER *% 
1st fr, 2 Bdr & bath, Lrg. 

  

  

  

  

+ 2 mo. sec. No pets! 
Tenant pays utils: Call 
655-5154 . 

HANOVER TWP 
1st fir, 2 BR, LR, Kit, 
stove, Frig, w/d, sewer, 
& garbage. No pets 
$395/mo + sec. dep. 
675-1432 

  

E.O.E, 

CUSTOMER 
SERVICE 

A growing local company is presently 

F=To]ollor= 1g] SINR 0] 

S{=1aVi(o BN oJe ST {[e]g FF 

seeking 
    

customer 
These positions 

SEE TIYAVASN o=Td a TeV g-ToTo Ne) i (a= WoL) 
increase, as well as a full benefit 

[oF=Te [= To TS I= 11 CT ge [0 Mo F=\V/S Tl H a TW a To IV 6) 

Ig \Vi[elgTo r= 1A ial go1V]e] a I ui ao = \ARR SHOIO7ANY] 
CORR RCT01 od \V/ I= To To BR (TRV ¢ ([a lo Mello | 

tions are comfortable. Applicants 
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computer experience. 

  

Send resume to: 

BOX 3265 

TIMES®LEADER 
15 North Main Street 

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18711 

EOE 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  
Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 - 

  

NANTICOKE, 1 BD apt., 
fully renovated, new 
w/w carpet, stove, re- 
frig, DW, skylight, new 
windows, walk-in closet, 
storage, unique fea- 
tures $375/mo. + util. 
258-0647 
  

NANTICOKE-2BD RMS 
LV, Walking distance 
to LCCC. Very private 
lg. fenced yard. 00 + 
utili Call aft. 4:30pm. 
735-3284 
  

SCRANTON S/W 
Clean 5 rms & bath, 
w/w carpet, yard 

No pets. 
Quiet area. 
562-3738 

  

KINGSTON 
2nd fl., 1 br. Ig. rooms, 
refrig. & stove, Close to 
Cross Valley $400/mo. 

SHAVERTOWN 
1 br., private entrance, 

$300/mo. + sec. & ref. No 
pets! Call 331-3922/ 

  

  

  

+ util. No pets. Sec. 
req. 331-7413 aft. 6pm. 690-6610 
KINGSTON, 76 West 
Dorsance St. Lg remo SWEET VALLEY 
ele oft, laundry & Lr ) g 2BDR, carpeted, 
appl., furnished | giSve, ref, garbage 
$450/mo + util unfur- | copection no pets! 
Dishes s Sa2s/ mo+ util. | §410/mo. + electric, sec 

- deposit, Call 965-2358 
KINGSTON 
92 E. Vaughn St. 1st fl., SWOYERSVILLE, mod. 
lg. L/R, 2 br, D/R, kitch. 4 Irg. rms, 1st floor, car- 
bath, rear porch, gar., 
very clean. NO PETS! 
Lease + sec. $475/mo. 
+ util. 696-9006 

KINGSTON, duplex 1 st 
fir. w/garage, beautiful 
lo¢c., large kit. DR, LR, 
2BD 1 th, screened 
porch, hardwood firs, 
$665/mo. includ, H/HW, 
696-4393 No Pets. 

KINGSTON- PIERCE ST. 
Kitchen, LR, BR & Bath, 
stove, frig, ww, sewer & 
water incld. NO pets. 
$325./mo. 288-1475 8:30 
to 5.00 or 655-6743 aft5 

KINGSTON 
Pulaski St. 

2 BR, w/d hook-up. 
$335/mo. + util. No 
pets! Call 287-1361 

Y LEE PARK Y 
2 nd floor, 2BD, LV, 
kitchen, bath & shower, 
front & back porch, heat 
/hotwater includ, sec/ref. 
$ 425/mo 

406-1259 

LUZERNE, Kelly St., 1 
2 BD, freshly painted 
w/w carpet, modern. 
kitchen & bath stove & 
refrig., w/ d hook-up 
OSP, $395 + sec., 283- 
0804 

MOUNTAINTOP 
2 BR, 1st fir., Exc. loca- 
tion/condition. W/D 
hkup. Appl’s incld. no 
pets. Sec. Lease, Ref 
req. $500./mo + util. 
474-6331 (aft 5pm 474- 
5048) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PROFESSIONAL//RETALL 
High visibility, easy 
parking. reasonable 
rent. Call 331-3922 / 

690-6610   NANTICOKE 
2 BD, second floor, 
OSP, $325/month plus 
utilities sec/ref/no pets, 

288-1111   
pet, all appl. OSP, water 
& HW, furnished, gas 
heat, pd. by tenant, 
sec./lease/no pets 
$410/mo. 278-2290 

WEST WYOMING 
1 BD mobile home in 
residential area, OSP, 
no pets, lease/ref/sec, 
util. by tenant, $350/mo 
283-1871 

WILKES-BARRE 
155 W. RIVER STREET 
Luxurious living down- 
town fabulous 1 BR, h/w 
floors, appl sec sys 
laundry facil $470/mo 
includes h/hw 821-5599 

WILKES BARRE 
22 TERRACE STREET 
Renovated large two 
bedroom w/hardwood 
floors, appliances. Nice 
building w/sec. system, 
laundry & yard. Heat 
/HW included - $570/mo. 
Call 821-5599 

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
2 - 3 BR Spacious 

    
Kitchen, LR, bath, heat, 
no pets. Sec. 1yr lease. 

$550./$600 mo. 
693-085 or 288-8930 

Student Welcome. 

WILKES-BARRE 
439 S. Franklin St. 
Historic Wheelmen 

Rare oppty. to rent a 
unique 1 Bdr, w/ HW 
firs, high ceilings, mar- 
ble bath, appliances, 
heat/central air. Spec- 
tacular lobby w. Sec. 
system, OSP, $525/mo. 
Call 821-5599 for appt. 

  

    

WILKES-BARRE 
LEE PARK AVE. 

1 BR, large kit ,full bat! 
stove & refrig porch $3 
+_Utils. No pets. 842-121» 

WILKES BARRE 
NEAR GENERAL HOSP. 
1st Floor; 4 Irg. mod. rms; 
mod. kit., refrig. & stove; 
modern bath, WW car-4: 

  

pet, W/D hookup; full 
basement; back yard; 
arage. No pets. 
395./mo. + sec. & utili- 

ties. 823-8343 lv. ms. 

HIKES BARRE SOUTH 
MONROE STREET 

Open to Livingroom &: 
Kitchen, 1 large Bed- i 
room, nice yard. OSP. 
$360./mo. Pets Wy 
Welcome. 822-8558 8 

W. PITTSTON & 
1 Bdr W/W carpet, Mod 
kit & bath, 95/mo, = 
heat incl., No pets! 5 

Days 814-4396 3 
evenings 388-2370 : 

WYOMING 
Beautiful townhouse, 
appliances, carpet, tile 
bath, W/D hook-up, 
front door parking, rent 
+ utils, sec, lease, NO 
pets! Call 693-0695 

mm ———— 
Half Doubles 842 

Ay 

EDWARDSVILLE-3 BD 
w/w carpet, OSP, W/ = 

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

hook-up, small yar} 
$425/mo. + utils, sec qe 
refs, Call 822-2320 bo 
  

EDWARDSVILLE 
Beautiful 3Bdr, L/R, D/R, 
Lrg mod oak kit, laund 
rm, mod bath, New 
W/W carpet, wallpaper 

  

& paint, fenced yard, 
lovely neighborhood, 
$550/mo. + utils, ref, = 
sec, Call (days) 287- 
4139 (eves) 696-2565 

wr KINGSTON * 
Near hosp. 2 br., refrig., 
range, w/d hook-up, 
as heat. No pets. 
411/mo. + util. Via 

Call Joe 654-8940 

    

     

  

NANTICOKE spacious '* 
beautiful 3BD eat-in kit., J" 
2 Ig LV w/window treat., 
new bath, bsmt, W/D * 
hook-up, yard, close to 
LCCC $500/mo. no pets 
Apr 1st 696-1520 Ee. 

  

PITTSTON A 
3BR., LR, DR, kitch, £& 
freshly painted top to p 
bottom, new carpet. 
$475/mo. + uti. No. 
pets. Sec. dep. re-. 
quired. Call 654-4115 5 

   

  

      
  

  

    

  

PITTSTON, 72 double 
5 RMS , 2 BD w/w car- 
pet, w/d hook-up,  & 
$450/mo heat & water 
included security & ref- 
erences no pets, 655- 
4623 a 
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